
 

 

TORPOINT TOWN COUNCIL – MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2026 

MEETING TIME DATE 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 15th January 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 2nd February 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 5th February 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 19th February 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 2nd March 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 5
th March 2026 

Personnel Committee 7.00pm Thursday 12th March 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 19
th March 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 30th March 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 2nd April 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 16th April 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Tuesday 5th May 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 7th May 2026 

Council (Annual Meeting) (Main Hall) 7.00pm Thursday 21st May 2026 

Council Adjourned Annual Meeting 
Likely to have a delayed start time - after 
the Annual Parish (Town) Meeting 

7.00pm Thursday 28th May 2026 

Annual Parish (Town) Meeting 7.00pm Thursday 28th May 2026 
Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 1st June 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 4th June 2026 

Personnel Committee 7.00pm Thursday 11th June 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 18
th June 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 29th June 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 2nd July 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 16th July 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 20th August 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Tuesday 1
st September 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 3rd  September 2026 

Personnel Committee 7.00pm Thursday 10th September 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 17th September 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 28th September 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 1st October 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 15th October 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 2nd November 2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 5th November 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 19th November 2026 

Finance and Operations Committee 7.00pm Monday 30th November2026 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 3rd December 2026 

Personnel Committee 7.00pm Thursday 10th December 2026 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 17th December 2026 

 

TOTAL = 38 Meetings 
 
Please note Monday 31st August is Bank Holiday 
Meetings are held in the Committee Room, unless indicated. 


